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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0767 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-2570, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to authority of Wildlife and Marine
Resources Department to issue special permits, so as to provide that furbearing animals causing damage to a person's home
or property may be captured within one hundred yards of the home.

03/13/91
03/13/91
04/07/92
04/08/92
04/08/92
04/09/92
04/14/92
04/14/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-3

Amended SJ-54

Read second time SJ-54

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-18
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