South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 05:13:54 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0767 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-2570, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to authority of Wildlife and Marine Resources Department to issue special permits, so as to provide that furbearing animals causing damage to a person's home or property may be captured within one hundred yards of the home.

03/13/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/13/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
04/07/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-3
04/08/92	Senate	Amended SJ-54
04/08/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-54
04/09/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
04/14/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
04/14/92	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-18